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PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

DANGLING LOG TRAVERSE

Product code: 426-PMT

Rope Features (400-Series)

W 1700mm x L 3200mm x H 2500mm
W 4000mm x L 6100mm

Category:
Dimensions:
Fall zone:
FHoF:

6100Mmm

1700mm

3200mm

1700mm

NTS

Our timber products are primarily crafted from West
Australian Jarrah hardwood, sustainably sourced where
possible. Natural timber variations in character and
dimensions should be expected.

All equipment and colour options can be customised to suit
your playground requirements.
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